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● Thank you ALL for the participation at today’s event! 
○ All panelists and speakers
○ All of you who connected (70 - 100+ persons at all times!)

● A few interesting items certainly emerged
○ Today was not meant for going in depth, but for raising interest / questions
○ Please don’t be shy in following up on specific topics, reaching out panelists, speakers or any 

of us!

● Planning a follow-up workshop - more information will come later
○ If you have ideas on how you’d like this workshop to be, let us know
○ We plan to use this second event to go deeper into some of these topics (and some we could 

not fit in this event)

Closing Remarks

https://sites.google.com/lbl.gov/snowmass2021lbnl
LBNL Snowmass Cross Cutting Steering Group

Deborah Bard <djbard@lbl.gov> (NERSC), Maurice Garcia-Sciveres <mgarcia-sciveres@lbl.gov> (PD), Cameron Geddes <cgrgeddes@lbl.gov> (ATAP), 
Kevin Lesko <ktlesko@lbl.gov> (PD), Zoltan Ligeti <zligeti@lbl.gov> (PD), Benjamin Nachman <bpnachman@lbl.gov> (PD), Gabriel Orebi-Gann <GOrebiGann@lbl.gov> (NSD), 

Simone Pagan Griso <spagangriso@lbl.gov> (chair, PD), GianLuca Sabbi <glsabbi@lbl.gov> (ATAP), David Schlegel <djschlegel@lbl.gov> (PD)
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